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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ST JOE CO [ JOE ] (Check all applicable)
RUMMELL PETER S B X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 83 I?gge/ ;6 ggrliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
245 RIVERSIDE AVENUE Chairman & CEO
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 03/03/2005 S 1,500 D $73 1,334,374 D
Common Stock 03/03/2005 S 300 D | $73.01 1,334,074 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 8,200 D $73 1,325,874 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 300 D | $73.01 1,325,574 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 200 D | $73.03 1,325,374 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,400 D | $73.05 1,323,974 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,100 D | $73.06 1,322,874 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 700 D | $73.08 1,322,174 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 300 D | $73.09 1,321,874 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,200 D $73.1 1,320,674 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 700 D | $73.15 1,319,974 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 500 D | $73.16 1,319,474 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D |$73.17 1,319,374 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 200 D |$73.18 1,319,174 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D $73.2 1,319,074 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 300 D $73.3 1,318,774 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D | $73.31 1,318,674 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,200 D | $73.32 1,317,474 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D | $73.33 1,317,374 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 200 D | $73.34 1,317,174 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D |$73.35 1,317,074 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 400 D | $73.37 1,316,674 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 300 D $73.4 1,316,374 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 500 D | $73.44 1,315,874 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001227843
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000745308

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
B pirati "
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'uMk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
at at ater a pirat £ t at at direet
Beplaitgtion of RespieaseBdonth/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Deriva_tive Acquired Deriva}tive Owned_ or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
These transactiBRSYRE effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 sales plan previously adopt \) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (instr. 4)
isposed 1 and 4) 1 1 Reported I

of (D) lransaction(s)

(nste 3, 4 [s/ Reece B. Alford, by power 520 ) 5

and 5) of attorney, IE—

3
** Signature of Reparfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly for indirectly. ﬁrm"“m
* |If the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) Number
** Intentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatidns Seé¢ B8t®) S.C. 19daxBiatieny.s.c. 7. Rq_lag
) . . . Code A) | (D Exercisable | Date; Title | Shares

Note:-File-thkee copie oflkhis Form,-one of-which-must-be-mant nlly sig hed.-If pacels-inst 'flmpnr’ see-lnstruction-6-for. proce dure

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




